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Графік

проведення  державної підсумкової атестації

у  Ремезівцівському НВК
в 9 класі  2018 – 2019 н. р.
	№ п/п
	Дата
	Година
	Кількість учнів
	Предмет

	1.
	04.06
	9.00


	9
	Українська мова 
(диктант)  

	2.
	07.06
	9.00


	9
	Математика

(письмово)  

	3.
	11.06
	9.00


	9
	Українська література(письмово)


